01295 757157 sales@wwmuk.uk wwmuk.uk
®
POLY-RIB
E
N
TR
A
N
C
E
 M
A
TTIN
G
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES AND BENEFITS
This tough ribbed mat is your heavy
duty solution to high traffic areas.
The non-slip backing and dirt
collecting channels makes it the
perfect option for most entrances.
• Heavy duty ribbed entrance mat
• Raised ribs effectively scrape dirt and capture
moisture
• 100% polypropylene carpet surface
• PVC non-slip backing
HEAVY DUTY
CARPET MAT FOR
COMMERCIAL
APPLICATIONS
1
YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTYAPPLICATIONS Industrial, Commercial, Catering and Leisure
PURPOSES Entrance
DUTY Heavy Duty
LOCATION Internal
PROPERTIES Dry Environment and Trolley Suitable
Part Number Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(KG) PER Mat Colour Border Colour
40130-06009008-BLBK 600 900 8 2.7 Each Blue Black
40130-06009008-CBBK 600 900 8 2.7 Each Charcoal Black Black
40130-06009008-GNBK 600 900 8 2.7 Each Green Black
40130-06009008-GRBK 600 900 8 2.7 Each Grey Black
40130-09015008-BLBK 900 1500 8 5.7 Each Blue Black
40130-09015008-CBBK 900 1500 8 5.7 Each Charcoal Black Black
40130-09015008-GNBK 900 1500 8 5.7 Each Green Black
40130-09015008-GRBK 900 1500 8 5.7 Each Grey Black